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FACULTY OF NURSING

Integral Institute of Nursing Sciences & Research
Schedule for Second Term Examination

Session 2

023-24

Post Basic B. Sc. Nursing
1st Year
. (Regular Papers)
Date Day Timing Course Code Course Title Room No.
07-04-25 Monday 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM NRY 410 Medical Surgical Nursing (Practical)
08-04-25 Tuesday 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM NRY 411 Maternal Health Nursing (Practical)
09-04-25 Wednesday '9;00 AM to 4:00 PM NRY 412 - Child Health Nursing (Practical)
15-04-25 Tuesday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 401 Nursing Foundation
16-04-25 Wednesday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 402 Nutrition & Dietetics
17-04-25 Thursday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 403 Biochemistry & Biophysics F- Block, Phase- 1V,
19-04-25 Saturday | 930 AM-12.30 PM NRY 404 Psychology 1stFloor
21-04-25 Monday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 405 Microbiology
22-04-25 Tuesday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 406 Maternal Health Nursing
23-04-25 Wednesday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 407 Child Health Nursing
24-04-25 Thursday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 408 Medical Surgical Nursing
25-04-25 Friday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 409 English
) Post Basic B. Sc. Nursing
{ 2nd Year
| (Regular Papers)
Date Day . Timing Course Code Course Title Room No.
; 07-04-25 Monday 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM NRY 507 Community Health Nursing (Practical)
08-04-25 Tuesday 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM NRY 508 Mental Health Nursing (Practical)
| 15-04-25 Tuesday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 501 Sociology
16-04-25 Wednesda 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 502 Community Health Nursin
: : Y el = F- Block, Phase- 1V,
| 17-04-25 Thursday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 503 Mental Health Nursing 1stFloor
[ ) . . . .
19-04-25 Saturda 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 504 Inttoduction to Nursing Education
y g M0
21-04-25 Monday 9.30 AM-12.30 PM NRY 505 Introduction to Nursing Administration
22.04-25 | Tuesday | 9.30 AM-1230PM NRY 506 Introduction to Nursing Research &
| Statistics ;
Note: All Faculty members are requested to kindly report before 15 minutes of exam time at control room
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Dr. Fare Prof. (Dr.) Annie Ardra S Prof. (Dr.) Ashfaque Khan
Principal [INSR Dean, IINSR Director, [[AHS&R
CCTo, o N
1. Executive Director, IIMSR, HAHSR, IINSR Prof.{Ur.; ~secue Khan
2. Controller of Examination - For Kind information Uiiie
3. Director-Integral Hospital
4. Director, IIAHSR
5. Nursing Superintendent
6. Concerned Head/ Faculty Members- For Kind information & necessary Action please
7. Notice Board
8. Office File . *
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